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Women / 3 / Sr A3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Colina209
K2 Academy

9.250 9.175 9.2009.400 37.025
2T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Aislee Lomness204
Discover

9.150 9.250 8.9009.350 36.650
4 6 3 4 2 

2 

Libby Purl214
Santa Fe

9.250 9.350 9.1758.850 36.625
2T 4T 8T 2 3 

3 

Selah Birch202
AIM Athletics

9.125 9.750 8.8008.700 36.375
5 1 10T 5T 4 

4 

Jayden Acosta208
K2 Academy

8.750 9.450 8.4259.375 36.000
13 3 2 12T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Snell218
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 8.4758.950 35.825
9 2 5T 11 6 

6 

Kaylee Autrand219
XLR8 gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.0258.900 35.625
12 10 7 3 7 

7 

Gracyn Gonzales211
Pearland Elite

8.850 9.350 8.1509.175 35.525
10 4T 4 15 8 

8 

Jayla Wimbush212
Pearland Elite

8.825 9.200 8.4258.850 35.300
11 7 8T 12T 9 

9 

Robbie Wright203
Bannon's Gymnastix

9.550 8.400 8.7508.325 35.025
1 13 14 7T 10 

10 

Avilyn To215
Stars

8.950 9.150 8.7508.000 34.850
7T 9 16 7T 11 

11 

Arianna Sackett205
HGA

9.000 8.325 8.5258.700 34.550
6 14 10T 10 12 

12 

Lexie Thompson210
Maximum Athletics

8.450 8.875 8.6008.375 34.300
15 11 13 9 13 

13 

Izabella Harpel217
United Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 8.8008.950 34.100
16 15 5T 5T 14 

14 

Jaylin Duran216
TAAG

8.550 8.075 8.4007.950 32.975
14 16 17 14 15 

15 

Haylee Kreamer213
Powersports

8.950 8.850 6.5508.575 32.925
7T 12 12 18 16 

16 

Gwendolyn Torkelson206
Jing's Gymnastics

7.650 7.150 6.5758.100 29.475
18 17 15 17 17 

17 

Amour Augustine207
Juergen's Gymnastics

7.900 6.250 7.1007.350 28.600
17 18 18 16 18 

18 
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